Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 195007 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea|Sunny 
Lemony 42.5 g

195007 STAGING MBL001262948 220.00 40 40 159.23 6369.20 2.50 159.23 2.50 159.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6687.66

Total: 40 40 6369.20 159.23 159.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 6687.66

Amount 
(INR) :

Six Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Seven and Sixty Six paisa Only